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2017-2018 8th GRADE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Thursday November 9 Brantley Away 4:00 

Monday November 13 Waycross Home 4;00 

Thursday November 16 Long Away 4:00 

Tuesday November 28 Ware Away 4:30 

Thursday November 30 Jeff Davis Away 4:00 

Monday December 4 Ware Home 4:00 

Thursday December 7 Waycross Away 4:30 

Monday December 11 Martha Puckett Away 4:00 

Thursday December 14 Long Home 4:00 

Wednesday January 10 Appling Away 4:00 

Thursday January 11 Arthur Williams Home 4:00 

Wednesday January 17 Bacon Away 4:30 

Thursday January 18 Brantley Home 4:00 

 

Monday January 22 Play-In Game #7 Boys & #7 Girls 4:00 

Wednesday January 24 Girls 1ST Round Higher Seed 4:00 

Thursday January 25 Boys 1ST Round Higher Seed 4:00 

Saturday January 27 Semi & Finals #1 Girls 9:00 

 

 

 

 

HIGHER SEED:  

➢ 8 or 9 @ 1 

➢ 7 or 10 @ 2 

➢ 6 @ 3 

➢ 5 @ 4 

 


